

Letter of Intent for a Legacy Gift

I/We hereby inform you that a legacy gift for the benefit of the YWCA Mankato is included in my/our estate plans. I/We understand that this commitment is revocable and can be modified at any time.

Name(s):	
Address:	
City:	State: Zip:
Phone: () Alt Phone: ()	Email:
My/our gift to the YWCA Mankato is designated for: Where it's needed the most For the following:	
I/we intend to provide a legacy gift through my/our	
Will	Retirement Plan or IRA Beneficiary Designation
Trust Life Estate	Charitable Trust or Gift Annuity Other
percentage and approximate present value of that percentage estate is not legally bound by this statement and the gift may Your intention and future gift will qualify you for recognition gift to benefit the YWCA Mankato. (Note: The amount of you	y be revoked. . Including your name will inspire others to leave a future
List your name(s) as you prefer in print:	
Please do not list my/our name(s) (Anonymous Gift)	
Donor Signature:	Date:
Donor Signature:	Date:
*By sharing the approximate amount of your gift, you will as acknowledging and recognizing your plan. We understand th circumstances. To help us be good stewards of your future gi legacy intention. This documentation will be held in confiden	at the value of your gift may change depending on ft, please attach any supporting documentation of your

YWCA Mankato 500 S Broad St Mankato, MN 56001 Phone: (507) 345-4629 <u>ywca@ywcamankato.org</u> IRS Identification Number 41-0711619 <u>www.mankatoywca.org</u>